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V3 @ 27/09/2022

Ian Farrell
07884007780

Ian.Farrell789@mod.gov.uk


	Date
	Match
	Venue
	KO
	Officials
	POC for Home Team

	12 Oct 22
	1 PWRR v 8 REME
(Premiership)
	Aldershot
	1300
	Ref: Dewald Swart
AR1: Matt Wray
AR2: Damien Walker 
No4: Marcus M-W
	dewald.swart698@mod.gov.uk

	12 Oct 22
	1 YORKS v 12 RA
(Premiership)
	Aldershot
	1500
	Ref: Ian Farrell
AR1: Martin Bentley
AR2: Marcus M-W
No4: Damien Walker  
	Ian.Farrell789@mod.gov.uk

	19 Oct 22
	INF v RLC
	London
	1400 
	Ref: Martin Bentley
AR1: David Wakefield
AR2: Rob Hitch
	Martin.Bentley794@mod.gov.uk

	19 Oct 22
	RE v REME
	Medway RFC
	1400
	Ref: Rich Smith 
AR1: Ian Farrell
AR2: Dee Swart
	Richard.Smith697@mod.gov.uk

	19 Oct 22
	RA v SIGNALS
	Larkhill
	1400
	Ref: Neil Hennessy
AR1:Damien Walker
AR2:South

	 nhennessy@cardiffmet.ac.uk

	19 Oct 22
	AMS v RAC 
	North Luffenham
	1400
	Ref: Jay Chisenga
AR1:  North
AR2: North
	Jacob.chisenga879@mod.gov.uk

	19 Oct 22
	AAC v Int
	Middle Wallop
	1400
	Ref: Matt Wray
AR1:  South
AR2: South
	Matthew.Wray100@mod.gov.uk

	19 Oct 22
	RAPTC v AGC
	Aldershot
	1400
	Ref: Gary McDade
AR1:  South
AR2: South
	Gary.Mcdade443@mod.gov.uk

	19 Oct 22
	RA (W) v AGC (W)
	Larkhill
	1100
	Ref: Damien Walker 

	Damion.Walker334@mod.gov.uk

	22 Oct 22
	RMAS v Army U23
	RMAS
	1400
	Ref: Martin Bentley
AR1: South
AR2: South
	Martin.Bentley794@mod.gov.uk
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